## **JET ARMOR**

Jet Armor is a Trademark owned by Jet Armor, Inc. We specialize in manufacturing fitted seat covers for jetboats and PWC. We also manufacture complete seat assy for various jetboats.

All of our products are made in United States at our facility in Lake Delton, WI. We use only high-quality materials from leading brands to ensure customers satisfaction. We stand behind our products and continuously monitor internet for counterfeits.

Jet Armor, Inc. is a member of eBay's VeRO program. We strictly enforce our intellectual property rights, including but not limited to its trademarks, service marks, and copyrights. Trademarks, service marks and copyrights are protected under United States and international trademark laws. Any use of our trademarks, service marks or copyrights without our written permission is subject to prosecution for trademark infringement. Textual and photographic works produced and published by Jet Armor, Inc. or its licensees in any format are protected under United States and international copyright laws. Any production, copying, distribution, or display of copyrighted materials owned by Jet Armor, Inc. without the express written permission of Jet Armor, Inc. is subject to prosecution for copyright infringement. Jet Armor, Inc. does not permit or authorize the use of any of its intellectual property on eBay.

Any unauthorized reproduction, display or distribution of Jet Armor products, pictures or manuals is illegal.

If you suspect that you purchased a counterfeit product you can contact us through our website <a href="www.jetarmor.com">www.jetarmor.com</a> or at info@jetarmor.com